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HYDRAULIKPRODUKTER

PRESSKOPPLINGAR ROSTFRIA

Artnr.

4195-0406

4195-0408

4195-0410

4195-0610

4195-0612

4195-0815

4195-0816

4195-1018

4195-1020

4195-1220

4195-1222

4195-1225

4195-1625

4195-1628

Slang ID tum
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NIPPEL RAK RORSTUDS SS2343 | 4195

Nippel rak rorstuds SS2343 | 4195

MATERIAL:
Rostfritt stal

ROr mm Antal
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HYDRAULIKPRODUKTER PRESSKOPPLINGAR ROSTFRIA NIPPEL RAK RORSTUDS SS2343 | 4195

4195-1630 1 30
4195-2035 1.25 35
4195-2038 1.25 38

4195-2442 15 42
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